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ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I SHIB
I SHIBA INU

Blast Box
https://blastupbox.co
m

t.top
op
p.top
p.top
p.top
p.top
t.top
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GNOSIS-CHAIN

0x3575e9f2117186feS542hf3be9581195a176db9fa

Balance

0.
0.

000000000000000000 xDAI &
00 USD

200,000.000000000000000000 1000$ REWARDS

0.

100000000000000006 REWARDS

Blast Box https://blastupbox.com

t.top
op
p.top
p.top
p.top
p.top
t.top
.Xyz

.XyZ
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x3575e9f2117186fe542bf3be9581195a176db9fa

Token Balance
p.top 0 p.top
Pudgy Penguins NFT laim!

Date & time

2024-08-10
04:09:20

2024-06-20
08:05:55

2024-06-20
04:42:45

2024-05-20
19:51:00

Date & time

2024-05-22
05:16:40

2024-05-21
17:03:50

Transaction Id

Oxc9646ec67463280d45fd

70240297e4c240a9b609d0

9eae453579calfa4s30dodd

0x3ddb015d2f8f5474f3db

0d8ad55ff1992chae74f5e

598da570be81c93e5d91af

Ox04419bh7f5e835bfhe428

8fhcb6f6286fcdeaca?20010

d8b0595d4b244T68d4%9a46

Ox89a00124e8e82df3ef24

650e83h22512al1d72ae8ed

bb0d881795c755c3aaclst

Transaction Id

0xd68ad581f37fb281353d

e720f1c23e9c7acs5d4adbs4

390fe06b754284all15ceeS

Ox9bb9267ce3c704cBbb06

9bdf2efa8efIcef082836a

2808ceal4bc20fceclde?4

Amount

+ 1 Blast Box v
https://blastupbox
.com

+ 100,000.0000000000 v
00000000 1000$
REWARDS

+ 100,000.0000000000 v
00000000 1000$
REWARDS

+ 0.1000000000000000 v
06 REWARDS

Amount
+ 1 p.top v
+ 1 p.top v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc9646ec67463280d45fd70240297e4c240a9b609d09eae453579ca1fa430d0dd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc9646ec67463280d45fd70240297e4c240a9b609d09eae453579ca1fa430d0dd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc9646ec67463280d45fd70240297e4c240a9b609d09eae453579ca1fa430d0dd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3ddb015d2f8f5474f3db0d8ad55ff1992cbae74f5e598da570be81c93e5d91af
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3ddb015d2f8f5474f3db0d8ad55ff1992cbae74f5e598da570be81c93e5d91af
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3ddb015d2f8f5474f3db0d8ad55ff1992cbae74f5e598da570be81c93e5d91af
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x04419b7f5e835bfbe4288fbc6f6286fcdeaca20010d8b0595d4b244f68d49a46
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x04419b7f5e835bfbe4288fbc6f6286fcdeaca20010d8b0595d4b244f68d49a46
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x04419b7f5e835bfbe4288fbc6f6286fcdeaca20010d8b0595d4b244f68d49a46
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x89a00124e8e82df3ef24650e83b22512a1d72ae8edbb0d881795c755c3aac15f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x89a00124e8e82df3ef24650e83b22512a1d72ae8edbb0d881795c755c3aac15f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x89a00124e8e82df3ef24650e83b22512a1d72ae8edbb0d881795c755c3aac15f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd68ad581f37fb281353de720f1c23e9c7ac5d4db54390fe06b754284a115cee5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd68ad581f37fb281353de720f1c23e9c7ac5d4db54390fe06b754284a115cee5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd68ad581f37fb281353de720f1c23e9c7ac5d4db54390fe06b754284a115cee5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9bb9267ce3c704c0bb069bdf2efa8ef9cef082836a2808cea04bc20fcec1de24
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9bb9267ce3c704c0bb069bdf2efa8ef9cef082836a2808cea04bc20fcec1de24
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9bb9267ce3c704c0bb069bdf2efa8ef9cef082836a2808cea04bc20fcec1de24

10

Date & time

2024-05-21
15:02:05

2024-05-21
13:07:55

2024-05-21
10:09:00

2024-05-21
02:52:40

2024-05-20
19:50:45

2024-05-19
08:00:20

2024-05-11
16:39:05

2024-05-11
13:36:30

Date & time

Transaction Id

Ox390a4faS5adbb2%94ebaca

63a08ddbef40faeB76f0bf

7aff3adaBa2f3925330539

0xd740fe983ddf5%93fadel

399fbf4659f2415147f1ch

182a6782070873dee3e5f9

Ox4a6d4815h6a20afcca8a

cc7c72ccelb9c7a4606e98

8714062d7d2d96ec52eba?

Oxflcfeda%05442d033b40

68608e4aa2f33bcadbca%?6

de8hé5ebas962e0f3fee2d

Ox8eaaS5a2f0af58d35a8le

54792d3142836fbh5al2674

b%aeedl1e93a9e0981ce73a

0xd65c0f83c27¢c3456f5b8

94947fc637062a574c6d77

3ba4s50d9ct4ff89e5977d7

0x9c09e01b2456a719b698

a462eb98%adef0877af22a

5d00b7169basSh465c77e83

0x6del1823e9955614bedbc

ff8dce89e20d2eb66c22deb

cle53al155echc460109d4e

Transaction Id

Amount

+ 1 p.top

+ 1 p.top

+ 1 p.top

+ 1 t.top

+ 1 t.top

+ 1 .xyz

+ 1 .xyz

Amount
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x390a4fa5adbb294ebaca63a08ddbef40fae076f0bf7aff3ada0a2f3925330539
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x390a4fa5adbb294ebaca63a08ddbef40fae076f0bf7aff3ada0a2f3925330539
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x390a4fa5adbb294ebaca63a08ddbef40fae076f0bf7aff3ada0a2f3925330539
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd740fe983ddf593fade1399fbf4659f2415147f1cb182a6782070873dee3e5f9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd740fe983ddf593fade1399fbf4659f2415147f1cb182a6782070873dee3e5f9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd740fe983ddf593fade1399fbf4659f2415147f1cb182a6782070873dee3e5f9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4a6d4815b6a20afcca8acc7c72cce169c7a4606e988714062d7d2d96ec52e6a2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4a6d4815b6a20afcca8acc7c72cce169c7a4606e988714062d7d2d96ec52e6a2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4a6d4815b6a20afcca8acc7c72cce169c7a4606e988714062d7d2d96ec52e6a2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1cfeda905442d033b4068608e4aa2f33bc4dbca96de8b65e6a5962e0f3fee2d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1cfeda905442d033b4068608e4aa2f33bc4dbca96de8b65e6a5962e0f3fee2d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1cfeda905442d033b4068608e4aa2f33bc4dbca96de8b65e6a5962e0f3fee2d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8eaa5a2f0af58d35a81e54792d3142836fb5a12674b9aeed1e93a9e0981ce73a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8eaa5a2f0af58d35a81e54792d3142836fb5a12674b9aeed1e93a9e0981ce73a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8eaa5a2f0af58d35a81e54792d3142836fb5a12674b9aeed1e93a9e0981ce73a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd65c0f83c27c3456f5b894947fc637062a574c6d773ba450d9cf4ff89e5977d7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd65c0f83c27c3456f5b894947fc637062a574c6d773ba450d9cf4ff89e5977d7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd65c0f83c27c3456f5b894947fc637062a574c6d773ba450d9cf4ff89e5977d7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9c09e01b2456a719b698a462eb989adef0877af22a5d00b7169ba5b465c77e83
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9c09e01b2456a719b698a462eb989adef0877af22a5d00b7169ba5b465c77e83
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9c09e01b2456a719b698a462eb989adef0877af22a5d00b7169ba5b465c77e83
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6de1823e9955614bedbcff8dce89e20d2e66c22de6c1e53a155ecbc460109d4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6de1823e9955614bedbcff8dce89e20d2e66c22de6c1e53a155ecbc460109d4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6de1823e9955614bedbcff8dce89e20d2e66c22de6c1e53a155ecbc460109d4e

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1 2024-05-19 0x526437¢c2928737cd3723 + 1 laim! v
09:35:05 820016be90c18d0d227aec
1e799409d995f335512bhdc

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x526437c2928737cd3723820016be90c18d0d227aec1e799409d995f335512bdc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x526437c2928737cd3723820016be90c18d0d227aec1e799409d995f335512bdc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x526437c2928737cd3723820016be90c18d0d227aec1e799409d995f335512bdc

